
Host & Ambassador Information Sessions
Tuesday, January 7 and Thursday, January 9



Agenda

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS

2025 PROGRAM

CALENDAR OVERVIEW

RESOURCES

QUESTIONS



2025 Program Updates

• Event Date: Wednesday, March 19, 2025

• Invitations sent to all University Wide alumni
• Clubs and Contacts invited to host events
• Shared Interest Groups (SIGs) are invited to participate locally in 

person as SIG ambassadors
• What does a GNN event look like?



WTYC Process Overview
Signs up close  

January 24. C&S 
Team builds event 

pages.

Registration goes live 
on February 5.

HAA manages event 
registration and 
email marketing.

Clubs and SIGs 
connect on 

event specifics

Email your attendees 
day of with your 

event specific 
information.

Host event on 
Wednesday, March 

19!

Post event attendee 
follow-up



2025 HAA Marketing Calendar
• Wednesday, February 5, 2025 – Alumni registration launches

• Thursday, February 6, 2025 – Invitation

• Friday, February 7, 2025 – Feature in Harvard this Week Newsletter

• Thursday, February 13, 2025 – Reminder #1 to Not Heard From

• Saturday, February 22, 2025 – College Alumni News Mention

• Wednesday, February 26, 2025 – Reminder #2 to Not Heard From

• Tuesday, March 4, 2025 – Reminder #3 to Not Heard From

• Monday, March 10, 2025 – Reminder on Capacity

• Thursday, March 13, 2025 – Last Call

• Sunday, March 16, 2025 – Feature in Harvard this Week Newsletter

• Tuesday, March 18, 2025 – Confirmation and Social Media Psych Up Email

• Wednesday, March 19, 2025 – Global Networking Night

• Thursday, March 20, 2025 - Post-Event Follow Up

• Saturday, March 22, 2025 – Survey Reminder

• Wednesday, March 26, 2025 – Email Address Follow-up



Who’s 
Coming List



Resources

Officers Lounge 
Webpage Event Directory

Registrant Download New Digital Assets and 
Social Media Toolkit





Event 
Directory



https://alumni.harvard.edu/programs-events/gnn/download



New Digital Assets



Social Media Toolkit



Questions?
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